12 Agustos 2022 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.LEGALADY

2.ANADOLU EDASI
3.CHAIN OF DESTINY (Kosmaz)
4.CRAZY AVAZON
5.HAYLAYF (Kosmaz)
6.LADY PALPATINE
7.LUNAR CURVE

8.MADAM LUDMLA

9.THE BEST ECE (Kosmaz)
10.WMURCOTT (Kosmaz)
11.ZEYDER
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Kayitlar
KV-8/Disi

1.) 148.000 ¢

1.)34.040 £

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3ydd  KANEKO- LEGA NORD
3ydd  NMENDP(USA)- SHEMOLF
3ydd  TOROK(IRE) - BORROWING BASE (USA)
3ydd  MENDP(USA) - FRENSES ZEYNA
3ydd  TRALEBONUS- WANGOBELLA
3ydd  BUSHRANGER(IRE) - BVINEHANM
3ydd  TOROK(IRE) - JULEOF SUCCESS (USA)
3ydd  SCARFACE- KURTIS
3ydd MBENDP(USA)- GLORA MUNDI
3ydd  KINGDAVID(USA) - THSBE

3yad

BOSFORUS (IRE) - MUGIDE

2.)59.200 ¢
2)13616 ¢

Siklet
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58 kg,

3.)29.600 ¢
3)6.808 ¢

Sahip
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
FEH. ILERI
N. ARI. KURTEL
ENG. ATESLER
V. GAR. KUYUMCIYAN
HAK. KEFOGLU
AHM AKBULUT
HAK. BOYAV
AHM KAYA
SAN. KAHRAVAN
SAL. PALAZ

1400 Gim

Antrendrii
AE.KARAKURT
Y.KARAKUCUK
H.YUZBASI
AOCAL
S.CELIK
TSIT
AAKBULUT
D.KAYA
R.COSKUN
KAD.BALTACI
YTALUK

Bursa Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

4)14.800 ¢
4)3404 ¢

HP
89
41
68
77
46
90
39
67
39
68
48

Son6 Y.
6-10003
2-60707
002462
115311
51252
423764
221255
141052
826532
750018
115346

Son Kosu Tarihi
26.06.2022
10.07.2022
10.08.2022
16.07.2022
30.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
18.07.2022
08.08.2022
11.08.2022
30.07.2022



